
EL
EM

EN
T®

Free-Choice 
Mineral for 

Horses of All 
Ages and 
Classes 

www.StrideAnimalHealth.com

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS (per 2 oz scoop)

FEEDING DIRECTIONS

 

Offer Element® mineral free choice in a weather protected 
feeder or top dress on grain ration. Horses should consume 2 
to 4 oz per day. Provide daily access to quality forage, fresh 
water, and plain white salt. Salt may be mixed with Element® in 
a 1:1 ratio to help limit intake if needed. 

70cc scoop = 2 oz (not included in bulk bags)

INGREDIENTS
Monocalcium Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Rice Bran, Salt, Sodium 
Selenite, Dried Cane Molasses, Bentonite, Yeast Culture, Wheat Middlings, 
Lignin Sulfonate, Soybean Oil, Vitamin A Supplement, Dried Kelp, 
Magnesium Oxide, Zinc Oxide, Apple Flavor, Zinc Amino Acid Complex, 
Manganese Amino Acid Complex, Copper Amino Acid Complex, Cobalt 
Glucoheptonate, Biotin, Vitamin E Supplement, Copper Sulfate, Manganous 
Oxide, Anise Seed, Vitamin D3 Supplement, Thiamine Mononitrate, 
Ethylenediamine Dihydriodide, Riboflavin Supplement.

DESCRIPTION
Element® is a loose mineral that supplies essential minerals 
and nutrients which help maintain the general health of all 
ages and breeds of horses. Element® can be offered 
free-choice or fed on top of feed. When feeding free-choice, 
loose salt can be added to influence consumption rates.

1. Horses on a hay-only or pasture-only diet.
2. Providing an economical way to balance basic vitamin 

and mineral requirements. 
3. Providing daily electrolytes. 

NOTE: Element should not be fed in combination with 101 Diet 
Balancer, Nutrimix Plus, or Boost ‘Em. 
DO NOT FEED TO SHEEP OR COPPER SENSITIVE SPECIES.

Calcium
Calcium
Phosphorus
Salt
Salt
Magnesium
Potassium
Zinc
Manganese
Copper
Iodine
Selenium
Vitamin A
Vitamin D
Vitamin E
Riboflavin (B2)
Thiamine (B1)
Biotin

min
max
min
min
max
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min

12.50
14.50

7.00
5.00
6.00
1.00
0.50
341
171

85
3.4
0.9

18,750
3.375
187.5

20
40

7.5

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
IU
IU
IU
mg
mg
mg


