



Free-Choice Mineral for Horses of All Ages and Classes

DESCRIPTION

Element[®] is a loose mineral that supplies essential minerals and nutrients which help maintain the general health of all ages and breeds of horses. Element[®] can be offered free-choice or fed on top of feed. When feeding free-choice, loose salt can be added to influence consumption rates.

- 1. Horses on a hay-only or pasture-only diet.
- 2. Providing an economical way to balance basic vitamin and mineral requirements.
- 3. Providing daily electrolytes.

FEEDING DIRECTIONS

Offer Element[®] mineral free choice in a weather protected feeder or top dress on grain ration. Horses should consume 2 to 4 oz per day. Provide daily access to quality forage, fresh water, and plain white salt. Salt may be mixed with Element[®] in a 1:1 ratio to help limit intake if needed.

70cc scoop = 2 oz (not included in bulk bags)

NOTE: Element should not be fed in combination with 101 Diet Balancer, Nutrimix Plus, or Boost 'Em. **DO NOT FEED TO SHEEP OR COPPER SENSITIVE SPECIES.**

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS (per 2 oz scoop)

Calcium	min	12.50 %
Calcium	max	14.50 %
Phosphorus	min	7.00 %
Salt	min	5.00 %
Salt	max	6.00 %
Magnesium	min	1.00 %
Potassium	min	0.50 %
Zinc	min	341 mg
Manganese	min	171 mg
Copper	min	85 mg
Iodine	min	3.4 mg
Selenium	min	0.9 mg
Vitamin A	min	18,750 IU
Vitamin D	min	3.375 IU
Vitamin E	min	187.5 IU
Riboflavin (B2)	min	20 mg
Thiamine (B1)	min	40 mg
Biotin	min	7.5 mg

INGREDIENTS

Monocalcium Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Rice Bran, Salt, Sodium Selenite, Dried Cane Molasses, Bentonite, Yeast Culture, Wheat Middlings, Lignin Sulfonate, Soybean Oil, Vitamin A Supplement, Dried Kelp, Magnesium Oxide, Zinc Oxide, Apple Flavor, Zinc Amino Acid Complex, Manganese Amino Acid Complex, Copper Amino Acid Complex, Cobalt Glucoheptonate, Biotin, Vitamin E Supplement, Copper Sulfate, Manganous Oxide, Anise Seed, Vitamin D3 Supplement, Thiamine Mononitrate, Ethylenediamine Dihydriodide, Riboflavin Supplement.

www.StrideAnimalHealth.com